a
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Saturday November 2, 2019 Daisy Board Game Design (10am - 12pm)
Sunday November 24, 2019 Daisy What Robots Do (1pm - 3pm)
Sunday December 1, 2019 Daisy Roller Coaster Design (1pm - 3pm)
Saturday December 14, 2019 Daisy Coding Basics (10am - 12pm)

Saturday October 19, 2019 Brownie Home Scientist (10am - 12pm)
Saturday November 2, 2019 Brownie Leap Bot Design (1pm - 3pm)
Sunday December 8, 2019 Brownie Painting (1pm - 3pm)

Saturday October 19, 2019 Junior Entertainment Technology (1pm - 3pm)
Sunday November 3, 2019 Junior Paddle Board Design (1pm - 3pm)
Saturday November 9, 2019 Junior Scribe (1pm- 3pm)

Saturday November 16, 2019 Junior Flowers (10am -12pm)

Saturday December 7, 2019 Junior Drawing (1pm - 3pm)

Sunday October 20, 2019 Cadette Book Artist (1pm - 3pm)
Saturday November 9, 2019 Cadette Screen Writer (10am -12pm)
Saturday November 23, 2019 Cadette Special Agent (10am -12pm)
Saturday December 14, 2019 Cadette Coding Basics (1pm- 3pm)

Sunday November 10, 2019 Senior Novelist (1pm - 3pm)
Saturday November 23, 2019 Senior Truth Seeker (1pm - 3pm)
Sunday December 15, 2019 Senior Coding Basics (1pm - 3pm)

Sunday October 27, 2019 Ambassador Photographer (1pm - 3pm)
Sunday November 17, 2019 Ambassador Water (11am- 1pm)
Saturday December 7, 2019 Ambassador College Knowledge (10am - 12pm)




